

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 986 383">AO No.412 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1102 421"><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 506 1485 636">Mr. Raunak Pant, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Naresh Pant, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 674 1485 804">2. Issue notice to the respondents on the delay condonation application, returnable within six weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="699 842 1417 873">3. Steps to be taken within a week.</p> <p data-bbox="699 911 1385 943">4. List this matter on 08.01.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1185 1144 1485 1176" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Mahra, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1254 1182 1382 1205" style="text-align: right;">21.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1207 730 1232">BS</p>